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Dance Uniform Price List

THE
HAWTHORNS
SCHOOL OF

DANCE

SATURDAY MORNING DANCE
Tyette Tap Shoes
Sizes: 8 - 3 £20.29

TAP SHOES

YEAR 1 AND ABOVE

Capezio CGO06 Split Sole Tap Shoes
Sizes 3 - 5.5 £56.91

Sizes 6 - 8 (inc VAT) £68.10

MODERN AND TAP UNIFORM
PRIMARY - GRADE 2
Pink Velvet Polly Leotard

Size: 0 £24.63
Size: 1 & 1la £25.26
Size: 2 £26.52
Size: 3 (inc VAT) £35.78

Black Velvet Hot Pants

Size: 0 £16.04
Size: 1 & 1a £16.99
Size: 2 £17.38
Size: 3 (inc VAT) £20.06

MODERN AND TAP UNIFORM

FOR GRADE 3 AND ABOVE
Purple Velvet Polly Leotard

Size: 2 £20.06
Size: 3 (inc VAT) £35.78
Size: 4 (inc VAT) £37.86
Size: 5 (inc VAT) £39.75
Black Leggings

Size: 2 £15.88
Size: 3 (inc VAT) £21.70
Size: 4 (inc VAT) £22.45
Size: 5 (inc VAT) £23.59

BALLET UNIFORM
FOR PRE-PRIMARY - GRADE 2
Plum Leotard

Size: 0 £12.97
Size: 1 & la £13.60
Size: 2 £13.76
Size: 3 (inc VAT) £17.92
Plum Ballet Cardigan

Size: 0 £16.51
Size: 1 £16.67
Size: 2 £16.83
Size: 3 (inc VAT) £21.41
Chiffon Circular Skirt

(18-32 inches) £17.46

Please state your child’s waist size in inches
Pink Ballet Socks (all sizes) £ 2.58

Plum Ballet Headband
(one size fits all) £ 3.13

Pink Ballet Shoes
Size: 5 -2 £10.62
Size: 3 - 6 (Capezio split sole) £17.22

BALLET UNIFORM

FOR GRADE 3 AND ABOVE
Camisole Double Strap
Black Leotard

Size: 3 (inc VAT) £25.10
Size: 4 (inc VAT) £26.52
Size: 5 (inc VAT) £27.46

Pink Danskin Ballet Tights
Size: S, M, L & XL £14.78

Dance Uniform Order Form

Please return order directly to Mrs Curran via the Sports Centre or email: A. Curran@hawthorns.com

Name:

Dance Class:

Contact Number:

Uniform Ordered:

ACRO DANCE UNIFORM
RECEPTION -YEAR 3
Pink Velvet Polly Leotard
Size: 0

Size: 1 & la

Size: 2

Size: 3 (inc VAT)

Black Velvet Hot Pants
Size: 0

Size: 1 & la

Size: 2

Size: 3 (inc VAT)

ACRO DANCE UNIFORM
YEAR 4 & UPWARDS
Pink Velvet Polly Leotard
Size: 0

Size: 1 & la

Size: 2

Size: 3 (inc VAT)

Tan tights
Age 3-5

Age 5-7

Age 7-9

Age 9-11

Age 11-13
Adult S,M & L

£24.63
£25.26
£26.52
£35.78

£16.04
£16.99
£17.38
£20.06

£24.63
£25.26
£26.52
£35.78

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.50
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Email Address:

Signed:

Cost of Uniform: £

Date:

Hawthorns Pupils - Please note all uniform purchased will be billed to your termly account.

Non Hawthorns Pupils - Please make all cheques made payable to The Hawthorns Educational Trust.




