



SATURDAY MORNING DANCE **Tyette Tap Shoes** Sizes: 8 - 3 £20.29 TAP SHOES YEAR 1 AND ABOVE Capezio CG06 Split Sole Tap Shoes Sizes 3 - 5.5 £56.91 Sizes 6 - 8 (inc VAT) £68.10 **MODERN AND TAP UNIFORM PRIMARY - GRADE 2 Pink Velvet Polly Leotard** Size: 0 £24.63 Size: 1 & 1a £25.26 Size: 2 £26.52 Size: 3 (inc VAT) £35.78 **Black Velvet Hot Pants** Size: 0 £16.04 Size: 1 & 1a £16.99 £17.38 Size: 2 Size: 3 (incVAT) £20.06 **MODERN AND TAP UNIFORM** FOR GRADE 3 AND ABOVE **Purple Velvet Polly Leotard** Size: 2 £20.06 Size: 3 (inc VAT) £35.78 Size: 4 (inc VAT) £37.86 Size: 5 (inc VAT) £39.75 **Black Leggings** Size: 2 £15.88 Size: 3 (incVAT) £21.70 Size: 4 (inc VAT) £22.45 Size: 5 (inc VAT) £23.59

BALLET UNIFORM FOR PRE-PRIMARY - GRADE 2 Plum Lootard

Flum Leotard	
Size: 0	£12.97
Size: 1 & 1a	£13.60
Size: 2	£13.76
Size: 3 (inc VAT)	£17.92

Plum Ballet Cardigan

Size: 0	£16.51
Size: 1	£16.67
Size: 2	£16.83
Size: 3 (inc VAT)	£21.41

Chiffon Circular Skirt

Chillon Circular Skirt	
(18-32 inches)	£17.46
Please state your child's waist size in inches	
Pink Ballet Socks (all sizes)	£ 2.58
Plum Ballet Headband	
(one size fits all)	£ 3.13
Pink Ballet Shoes	
Size: 5 - 2	£10.62
Size: 3 - 6 (Capezio split sole)	£17.22
BALLET UNIFORM	
FOR GRADE 3 AND ABOVE	ł
Camisole Double Strap	
Black Leotard	
Size: 3 (incVAT)	£25.10
Size: 4 (inc VAT)	£26.52
Size: 5 (incVAT)	£27.46

Size: 5 - 2	£10.62
Size: 3 - 6 (Capezio split sole)	£17.22

Pink Danskin Ballet Tights Size: S, M, L & XL £14.78

ACRO DANCE UNIFORM **RECEPTION - YEAR 3 Pink Velvet Polly Leotard**

Size: 0	£24.63
Size: 1 & 1a	£25.26
Size: 2	£26.52
Size: 3 (inc VAT)	£35.78

Black Velvet Hot Pants

Size: 0	£16.04
Size: 1 & 1a	£16.99
Size: 2	£17.38
Size: 3 (inc VAT)	£20.06

ACRO DANCE UNIFORM YEAR 4 & UPWARDS Pink Velvet Polly Leotard

This vervee rong Leotard	
Size: 0	£24.63
Size: 1 & 1a	£25.26
Size: 2	£26.52
Size: 3 (inc VAT)	£35.78

Tan tights

Age 3-5	£ 8.00
Age 5-7	£ 8.00
Age 7-9	£ 8.00
Age 9-11	£ 8.00
Age 11-13	£ 8.00
Adult S,M & L	£ 9.50

Dance Uniform Order Form

Please return order directly to Mrs Curran via the Sports Centre or email: A.Curran@hawthorns.com

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Contact Number: ____

Name: __

Uniform Ordered: ____

Signed: ____

Date:

Cost of Uniform: £ ____

Dance Class: ____

Email Address: ____

Hawthorns Pupils - Please note all uniform purchased will be billed to your termly account.

Non Hawthorns Pupils - Please make all cheques made payable to The Hawthorns Educational Trust.